July 13, 2015 Meeting:

District Donations

A list of the electronic donations received through Razoo.org (for the period ofjune

1 - June 30) is as follows:

Date

Donor Name

6/3/2015 anonymous
6/13/2015 Melissa Howry
6/29/2015 Julia Bothun
6/29/2015 Emma Hage
6/30/2015 Matthew Boeckers
6/30/2015 Margaret Polzine
6/30/2015 anonymous
6/30/2015 Megan Shipley

Amount
$10.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00

$180.00

Source

BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department
BHS Music Department

Dedication



