## **July 13, 2015 Meeting:**

## District Donations

A list of the electronic donations received through Razoo.org (for the period of  $\underline{\text{June }}$  1 -  $\underline{\text{June }}$  30) is as follows:

Date	Donor Name	Amount	Source	Dedication
	6/3/2015 anonymous	\$10.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/13/2015 Melissa Howry	\$10.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/29/2015 Julia Bothun	\$75.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/29/2015 Emma Hage	\$10.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/30/2015 Matthew Boeckers	\$20.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/30/2015 Margaret Polzine	\$25.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/30/2015 anonymous	\$10.00	BHS Music Department	
	6/30/2015 Megan Shipley	\$20.00	BHS Music Department	
			_	
		\$180.00	_	